Préximos resultados en Reino Unido

Nombre de la compaiiia
HSBC

J Sainsbury
InterContinental Hotels
Sage Group

Experian

IAG

BT Group

TUI Travel

Fecha

07/05/2013
08/05/2013
08/05/2013
08/05/2013
09/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013
10/05/2013

Hora

9:00

Bpa estimado

0.297
0.605
0.107
0.836
-0.12
0.252



